forhfled

T N ESS

NINJA WARRIOR COMPETITION 1/20/18

Fortified Warrior Ninja Obstacle Complex, Murfreesboro TN
Fortified Fitness / fortifiedwarrior.com / Wayne Burns / 615-202-2486

Browning, Julian

Bobo, Micah
Shumake, Michael
Burns, Xavier
Higgins, Alex
Jones, Julian
Johnson, Eli
Ferguson, Aidan

Johnson, James

Poole, Grace

Commodore,
Sophia

BOYS AGE 7-9
Points of 12 i PreQualified
11 3m 58s 35ms 1 1 v
9 3m 5s Oms 2 2 v
9 3m 19s 75ms 3 3 v
9 3m 54s 16ms 4
9 4m 14s 72ms 5 4 v
9 4m 16s 35ms 6 5 v
8 3m 47s 53ms 7 6
7 4m 9s 66ms 8 7
4 3m 30s 31ms 9 8
GIRLS AGE 7-9
Points of 12 [ TOP 50% UNAA | PreQualified
8 3m 21s 72ms 1 1 v
8 4m 40s 81ms 2


http://fortifiedwarrior.com
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100003294&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=226&fl=true&rtnCourse=

Name

Brown, Caleb
Browning, Elijah
Rosen, Caeden
Jones, Cole
Cody, Cameron
King, Will

Burns, Jayden

Aultman, Jackson

Forgey, Walker
Poole, Jacob
Heaney, Elijah
Holman, Atticus
Lawyer, Zeke
Bobo, William
Rich, Lincoln
Papa, Christian
Burns, Josh

Rutledge,
Benjamin

Kennedy, David
Ferguson, Logan
Jones, Kellen

Vickrey, Kellan

Points of 12
12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

BOYS AGE 10-13

Time
2m O0s 77ms
2m 12s 85ms
2m 14s 43ms
2m 31s 19ms
3m 11s 81ms
2m 59s 3ms
3m 1s 90ms
3m 28s 94ms
3m 36s 78ms
4m 4s 66ms
2m 41s 81ms
2m 53s 66ms
3m 14s 44ms
3m 21s 13ms
3m 23s 85ms
3m 36s 47ms
2m 35s 34ms

4m 8s 6ms

3m 57s 72ms
4m 18s 43ms
4m 30s

3m 46s 6ms

Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

UNAA Place | TOP 50% UNAA | PreQualified

10

11

12

LKL

LKL KL

v


https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100003434&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=227&fl=true&rtnCourse=

GIRLS AGE 10-13

Points of 12 PreQualified
| Jones, Hattie 10 4m 30s 1 1 v
Bobo, Anna 7 3m 43s 69ms 2 2 v
Kennedy, Vanessa 4 4m 30s 3
Shumake, Claire 3 4m 17s 66ms 4

BOYS AGE 14-17

Points of 13 PreQualified
Heisey, Brycen 13 3m 1s 1 1 v
Brown, Jonah 12 2m 10s 87ms 2
OBrien, Mark 12 3m 24s 19ms 3 2 v
Hollar, Noah 11 4m 10s 25ms 4 3 v
Knolton, Seth 10 4m 9s 37ms 5
Horath, Connor 10 4m 22s 97ms 6 4 v
Yates, Mason 8 3m 5s 62ms 7
Kindle, Zack 8 3m 30s 97ms 8
Hairston, Elijah 6 4m 30s 9

GIRLS AGE 14-17 / AMATEUR WOMEN

Points of 14 PreQualified
Dillard, Megan 11 4m 59s 60ms 1 1 v
Area, Melissa 7 5m Os Oms 2
Doucette, Danielle 7 5m Os Oms 2 2 v
Bobo, Angela 6 4m 55s 72ms 4



https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100000431&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=230&fl=true&rtnCourse=
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100003493&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=230&fl=true&rtnCourse=
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?ID=100003528&rtnPage=clslist&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=231&fl=true
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?ID=100000459&rtnPage=clslist&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=231&fl=true

AMATEUR MEN

Points of 15

UNAA Place

Points of 15

| Moore, Justin 14 4m 47s 9ms 1 1 v
Denney, Andrew 14 5m 40s 53ms 2 2 v
Greene, Joe 14 5m 58s 85ms 3 3 v
McKinney, Dylan 13 5m 56s 45ms 4 4 v
Moore, Chris 12 4m 58s 66ms 5 5 v
Selby, Karman 12 5m 7s 44ms 6 6 v
Redman, Joseph 11 4m 31s 31ms 7
Ailinger, Dennis " 5m 47s 8 6 v
Corley, Josh 10 4m 53s 94ms 9 8 v
Mugleston, Andrew 10 6m Os Oms 10 9 v
Sharp, Nathan 9 6m 0s Oms 11 10
Genet, Jim 9 6m Os Oms 11
Smith, Shane 6 5m 12s 59ms 13
Dyer, Justin 5 6m Os Oms 14 11
Barnes, Jacob 4 5m 58s 28ms 15 12
Roy Stubbs 3 6m Os 16 13

PRO WOMEN

Martinez, Nicole

05:50

TOP 50% UNAA | PreQualified


https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?ID=100003521&rtnPage=clslist&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=232&fl=true
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?ID=100003579&rtnPage=clslist&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=232&fl=true

PRO MEN

Points of 15
| Caldiero, Isaac 15 4m 35s 56ms 1 1 v
Zavala, Bobby 14 4m 14s 78ms 2 2 v
Kirby, Blake 14 5m 29s 37ms 3 3 v
Boehm, Chris 12 4m 50s 87ms 4 4 v
Vance, Sean 12 5m 5s 12ms 5 5 v
Ragsdale, Kip 12 5m 26s 81ms 6 6 V4
Butler, Josh 12 5m 30s Oms 7
Fischer, Jeremie 1 5m 19s 75ms 8 7 v
Edwards, Kelman 9 5m 21s 35ms 9
Holt, Matthew 8 5m 24s 3ms 10



https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100001343&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=246&fl=true&rtnCourse=
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100003561&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=246&fl=true&rtnCourse=
https://clients.mindbodyonline.com/asp/adm/adm_clt_profile.asp?id=100003530&rtnPage=enrollroster&rtnParam1=1/20/2018&rtnParam2=246&fl=true&rtnCourse=

